A\ | COMMERCIAL
newel & CONSUMER
s SOLUTIONS

(uickie (R

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

This is to certify that the Brute Containers and Lids manufactured by Rubbermaid Commercial
Products LLC are NSF approved Standard 2 and 21 CFR FDA approved. This product may be
used to produce articles or components of articles used in contact with all food types under
Conditions of Use A through H as described in Table 2 of 21 CFR § 176.1700.

Also, Brute Containers are approved to store food up to 150 degrees Fahrenheit.

This also certifies that the Brute Containers and Lids meets all applicable laws and regulations.

dﬁm& j/{ck_—- KL
Laura Fogle Dated
Product Safety and Compliance Specialist

Rubbermaid Commercial Products LLC

]

<
Z
iL
Bk
=
3
5]:;
S
ED
&
I
-
0
0
D
JE



